
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

24 

400 

71 

99 

176 

820 

027 

29 

119 

016 

7777 

20 

101 

27 

86 

111 

44 

74 

80 

700 

660 

190 

Name 

JERMAN Marko 

VUGRINEC Martin 

NERVO Dominik 

BUTERIN Dominik 

HORVAT  Dario 

BAJIĆ Vukašin 

BULAT Domagoj 

PRIBOLSAN Matija 

JURCAK Leon 

CROSATO Thomas 

MAJKIĆ Bojan 

#SMAJKI 

ŠALABALIJA Goran 

NÉMETH Kristóf 

PERIS Zoran 

BLAŽEVIĆ Mario 

KOTVICA Emil 

KOBE Aleš 

FABIJAN Denis 

BRAJKOVIĆ Mijo 

WICK John 

JUKIĆ Ante 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

11:40.751 

11:40.780 

11:57.423 

12:01.784 

12:08.661 

12:09.389 

12:21.102 

12:21.104 

12:21.238 

12:29.003 

12:36.601 

12:38.530 

12:44.436 

12:45.840 

13:02.313 

13:02.582 

13:04.362 

13:15.042 

13:16.396 

11:58.517 

8:40.767 

6:56.296 

Diff 

0.029 

16.672 

21.033 

27.910 

28.638 

40.351 

40.353 

40.487 

48.252 

55.850 

57.779 

1:03.685 

1:05.089 

1:21.562 

1:21.831 

1:23.611 

1:34.291 

1:35.645 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:26.429 

1:26.397 

1:28.092 

1:28.930 

1:29.463 

1:29.557 

1:31.167 

1:30.943 

1:31.240 

1:32.339 

1:33.362 

1:33.462 

1:34.041 

1:33.783 

1:36.244 

1:36.388 

1:36.880 

1:37.044 

1:36.889 

1:40.195 

1:38.965 

1:40.240 

In Lap 

2 

3 

2 

4 

8 

3 

2 

3 

8 

7 

6 

7 

6 

3 

7 

4 

4 

6 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10-R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10-R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.10.2024. 17:16:58 
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Margin of Victory 

0.029 

Avg. Speed 

171,300 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.397 

Best Speed 

173,673 

Best Lap by 

400 - VUGRINEC Martin 

MSG OPEN DAY 2024. 

17.10.2024. 

RACE - SBK 1000 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:03:01 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.10.2024. 16:45 


